+49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0www.SplusS.de mail@ SplusS.de +49 (0) 911  ⁄  5 19  47- 0 www.SplusS.demail@ SplusS.de
THERMASGARD® THR
THR - MS - 08 ⁄ xx THR - VA - 09 ⁄ xx THR - VA - 17 ⁄ xx
10
15
EL EL
 +
 1

Rev. 2025 - V15 GB
Immersion sleeves made of stainless steel or brass, nickel-plated  ⁄ galvanised,
for temperature controllers ETR  (Thor 2)
Accessories
THERMASGARD®  THR   Immersion sleeve Ø 8   ⁄  9   ⁄  17 mm for THERMASREG®  ETR  (Thor 2)
Type ⁄ WG01 p max
(static)
 Tmax Time Constant for Medium:
Air	 Water	 Oil
Inserted
Length  (EL)
Item No.
Ø
Price
THR - MS - 08 ⁄ xx Brass nickel-plated  ⁄ galvanised Ø 8 x 0.5 mm
THR-MS-08/100 10 bar +150 °C 106 s	 18 s	 53 s 100 mm 7100-0011-3022-000 16,52 €
THR-MS-08/150 10 bar +150 °C 106 s	 18 s	 53 s 150 mm 7100-0011-3404-000 16,66 €
THR-MS-08/200 10 bar +150 °C 106 s	 18 s	 53 s 200 mm 7100-0011-3403-000 19,78 €
THR - VA - 09 ⁄ xx Stainless steel V4A  (1.4571) Ø 9 x 1.0 mm
THR-VA-09/100 25 bar +150 °C 92 s	 17 s	 41 s 100 mm 7100-0012-3022-000 42,55 €
THR-VA-09/150 25 bar +150 °C 92 s	 17 s	 41 s 150 mm 7100-0012-3032-000 43,91 €
THR-VA-09/200 25 bar +150 °C 92 s	 17 s	 41 s 200 mm 7100-0012-3042-000 47,05 €
THR - VA - 17 ⁄ xx Stainless steel V4A  (1.4571) Ø 17 x 1.0 mm
THR-VA-17/150 25 bar +150 °C –	 45 s	 55 s 150 mm 7100-0012-3033-000 43,91 €
THR-VA-17/200 25 bar +150 °C –	 45 s	 55 s 200 mm 7100-0012-3404-000 47,05 €
Ordering example:  THR - MS - 08 ⁄ 100	 (Brass immersion sleeve, Ø = 8 mm, EL = 100 mm)
THR - VA - 09 ⁄ 150	 (Stainless steel immersion sleeve, Ø = 9 mm, EL = 150 mm)
THR - VA - 17 ⁄ 200	 (Stainless steel immersion sleeve, Ø = 17 mm, EL = 200 mm)
Note: inner diameter of socket 15.0 mm